
Fiber Extender

Part Number DS-55348 DS-55349 DS-55350

Product Name HDMI Fiber KVM IP Extender Set HDMI Fiber KVM IP Receiver for DS-55348 HDMI Fiber IP Extender Set

Max. Distance Singlemode 40 km 40 km 40 km

Max. Distance Multimode 300 m 300 m 300 m

Max. Distance via IP Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

Multi Receiver up to 253 up to 253 ✗

Max. Resolution 4K/60Hz 4K/60Hz 4K/60Hz

Max. Bandwidth 18 Gbps 18 Gbps 18 Gbps

HDMI Version HDMI 2.0 HDMI 2.0 HDMI 2.0

HDCP Version HDCP 2.2 HDCP 2.2 HDCP 2.2

HDMI Loop Out  ✗ 

KVM (Keyboard, Video, Mouse)   ✗

USB Version USB 1.1 USB 1.1 ✗

IR (Infrared) ✗ ✗ 

RS232   

Audio Extractor   

LC-SFP Modules   

SC-SFP Modules   

Wall Mounting   

Power Supply 5V/2A 5V/2A 5V/2A

Remark
SFP Modules separatley available:

LC Singlemode DN-81002, LC Multimode DN-81000
SFP Modules separatley available:

LC Singlemode DN-81002, LC Multimode DN-81001
SFP Modules separatley available:

LC Singlemode DN-81002, LC Multimode DN-81002
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